Membership Rates

An initial 12-month commitment is required for all new memberships.
For information or a tour, please contact a membership representative
at (659) 624-3400.

Category Initial Fee Monthly Dues**

Single $199 S$55
Couple $299 S75
Family S399 S95 (Family of 4)
Each additional family member +$25

Seniors (60 years and over)

Single $75 S41
Couple $150 S61
*Active Adult S60 835

Student $125 S50

(Verification required)

Annual Facility Fee: S39
An annual facility fee will be collected for each primary member upon
enrollment and annually on the member’s anniversary date each year.

$2 S5 $10

Towel Service Daily Rate Single / Monthly il i

*The Active Adult membership is only available to individuals age 60 and older.
This limited use membership permits check-in between 10 AM and 4 PM
Monday through Friday, weekends and holidays are restricted.

**Monthly dues listed are for those electing Electronic Funds Transfer. A
monthly billing fee will be changed for those electing an alternate method for
monthly membership dues.

// Kaweah Health

Prices subject to change without notice. N\ Lifestyle Fitness Center



